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August
August
August
August
August
August

August

September

September
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Exhibit Schedule July-September 2017

To participate in any of these meetings please fill out & email OR fax the reservation sheets to us.

Day

27-29

03-05
03-06
05-08
11-13
13-14
20-25
30-02

27-30

27-01

Conference

Console-ing Passions: An International Conference on
Television, Video, Audio, New Media, and Feminism

American Historical Association--Pacific Coast Branch
Association for Theatre in Higher Education

Catholic Biblical Association

Society for the Study of Social Problems

Association for Sociology of Religion

Congress of the International Association of Buddhist Studies

Society for Social Studies of Science (4S)

Global Reformations: Transforming Early Modern Religions,
Societies, and Cultures

Association for the Study of African American Life and History

Location

Greenville, NC

Northridge, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Washington, DC
Montreal, PQ
Montreal, PQ
Toronto, ON

Boston, MA

Toronto, ON

Cincinnati, OH

To participate in these meetings please fill out & email OR fax the reservation sheets.

Space is reserved on a first-come, first-served basis.
Meetings highlighted in blue are new to our schedule
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