The Scholar's Choice

100 College Avenue - Suite 130 - Rochester, New York 14607- (585) 262-2048 - Fax (585) 262-2228

Email: information@scholarschoice.com website: www.scholarschoice.com

Exhibit Schedule July-September 2017

To participate in any of these meetings please fill out & email OR fax the reservation sheets to us.

Month	Day	Conference	Location
July	27-29	Console-ing Passions: An International Conference on Television, Video, Audio, New Media, and Feminism	Greenville, NC
August	03-05	American Historical AssociationPacific Coast Branch	Northridge, CA
August	03-06	Association for Theatre in Higher Education	Las Vegas, NV
August	05-08	Catholic Biblical Association	Washington, DC
August	11-13	Society for the Study of Social Problems	Montreal, PQ
August	13-14	Association for Sociology of Religion	Montreal, PQ
August	20-25	Congress of the International Association of Buddhist Studies	Toronto, ON
August	30-02	Society for Social Studies of Science (4S)	Boston, MA
September	27-30	Global Reformations: Transforming Early Modern Religions, Societies, and Cultures	Toronto, ON
September	27-01	Association for the Study of African American Life and History	Cincinnati, OH

To participate in these meetings please fill out & email <u>OR</u> fax the reservation sheets. Space is reserved on a first-come, first-served basis.

Meetings highlighted in <u>blue</u> are new to our schedule